 B2900A Series
Precision Source/Measure Unit
1ch/2ch
210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A Pulse
10 fA/100 nV Resolution
Cost-effective source/measurement solutions offer superior
performance and a best-in-class graphical user interface
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Graph view YES YES YES YES
Roll view NO NO YES YES
Ordering information
Model number Description
B2901A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2902A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2911A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2912A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Options
Printed manual (User’s Guide)
ABA English
ABJ Japanese
AB0 Traditional Chinese
AB2 Simpliied Chinese
Calibration
A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certiicate with test data
Rack mount kit
1CM Rack mount kit
Accessories
Banana to triaxial adapter
N1294A-001 2-wire (non-Kelvin) connection
N1294A-002 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
Interlock cable for 16442B
N1294A-011 1.5 m
N1294A-012 3.0 m
Trigger Adapter
N1294A-031 GPIO – BNC trigger adapter
Test ixture
N1295A Device/component test ixture
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72